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Allows enhanced vision for better 
access vs. high speed handpiece

Water port for cooler operation 
and safety 

Synthetic-diamond coating with 
gold plating that improves cutting 
efficiency

Power Settings: 

In general, start with a lower setting and only incrementally 
increase the power if necessary to safely accomplish the 
procedure. 

*The power settings used are determined by the clinician’s 
experience with ultrasonics and the power needed to safely 
complete the specific procedure. *Indicated power settings are 
intended for use with Obtura Spartan ultrasonic units. Setting 
may not be appropriate for other units. 

*See Instruction Manual for Use.

Obtura Spartan Ultrasonic Tips

ACCESS REFINEMENT RETREATMENT

BUC-2
Disk-like tip allows you to 
horizontally smooth pulp 
chamber floor

BUC-1
Rounded tip eliminates 
clefts and ditches in the 
pulp chamber floor

BUC-1A
Aids in the opening of the 
isthmus between canals 
in the same root

BUC-3A
Designed for troughing 
around broken 
instruments in the 
coronal half of the root

BUC-2A
Smaller diameter allows 
for precise smoothing 
around corners

BUC-3 
Extremely active tip for 
cutting apically into 
calcified canals and 
troughing around posts

CPR-3D
Smaller taper sub-orifice 
tip used to remove 
obstructions in the canal

CPR-1
For vibrating posts and 
cores, and aiding in crown 
and bridge removal

CPR-2D
This versatile and durable tip 
provides enhanced energy 
for removal of core materials

CPR-6
Combines the flexibility 
and strength of a titanium 
alloy tip with the proven 
cutting ability of a CPR tip

CPR-4D
Smaller taper sub-orifice 
tip used to remove 
obstructions in the canal

CPR-5D
Smaller taper sub-orifice 
tip used to remove 
obstructions in the canal 

CPR-8
Our longest and thinnest 
tip available allows access 
to the deepest obstructions 
in the canal 

CPR-7

Longer than the CPR 6, 
but with the same flexibility, 
strength and cutting ability

C
Sm
tip
ob

and durable tip 
nced energy 
core materials

R-
er t
ed t
ucti

-3D
aper sub-orifice 
to remove 
ons in the canal

PR
aller
sed
ruc

C
S
t
o

R-4D
r taper sub-orifice
d to remove 
ctions in the canal

CP
Sma
ip u

obs

PR-5D
aller taper sub-orifice 
used to remove 
structions in the canal 

CP
Co
and
allo
cut

PR-6
mbines the flexibility 
d strength of a titanium 
oy tip with the proven
tting ability of a CPR tip

C

Lo
bu
str

PR-7

onger than the CPR 6, 
ut with the same flexibility, 
rength and cutting ability

CPR-8
Our longest and thinnest 
ip available allows access 
o the deepest obstructions 
n the canal 

C
O
t
t
in

17.0mm

19.0mm
24.0mm

20.0mm

24.0mm
27.0mm

BUC
® 

Ultrasonic Tips CPR
® 

Ultrasonic Tips

W t t f l h d i i f bAllows e
access v

eration Synthetic-diamond coating with 
gold plating that improves cutting 
efficiency

ti S All

17.3mm

17.0mm
17.0mm

B
D
a
i
c

BUC-3A
Designed for troughing
around broken 
nstruments in the 
coronal half of the root

24.2mm

BU
Ext
cut
calc
trou

UC-3
tremely active tip for 
tting apically into 
cified canals and 
ughing around posts

20.2mm

-1
d tip eliminates
d ditches in the
mber floor

BUC-1A
Aids in the opening of the 
isthmus between canals
in the same root

CPR
For vibr
cores, a
and brid

CPR
his ver
ovides
r remo

R-1
atin

and 
dge

C
Th
pro
for

1
ng posts and 

aiding in crown
e removal

-2
rsat
s en
ova

2D
ile a
nhan
l of c

17.0mm

BUC-2
Disk-like tip allows you to 
horizontally smooth pulp 
chamber floor

BUC
Smalle
for pre
aroun

C-
er d
ecis
d c

-2A
diameter allows 
se smoothing 
corners

17.3mm

17.0mm
22.0mm

17.3mm



930-041
930-048
930-042
930-046
930-043
930-049
930-050

930-011
930-012
930-013
930-014
930-015
930-016
930-017
930-018
930-115
930-608

931-011      
931-012        
931-013        
931-014        
931-015        
931-016        
931-116
952-611
952-613
952-614
952-615  

941-101        
941-102        
941-103        
941-104        
941-105        
941-106        
941-107        
941-108        
941-109

930-031
930-032
930-033
930-034
930-135

942-100
943-710

940-002
940-003
940-004
940-035
940-036
940-300
941-001 

BUC 1
BUC 1A
BUC 2
BUC 2A
BUC 3
BUC 3A
Set of 6 BUC Tips

CPR 1D
CPR 2D
CPR 3D
CPR 4D
CPR 5D
CPR 6 Titanium
CPR 7 Titanium
CPR 8 Titanium
CPR 1-5 Tip Set
CPR 6-8 Tip Set

KiS 1D   
KiS 2D 
KiS 3D
KiS 4D
KiS 5D
KiS 6D
KiS 1-6 Tip Set
KiS 1D2
KiS 3D2
KiS 1D4
KiS 5D2

PST 1
PST 2
PST 3
PST 4
PST 5
PST 6
PST 7
PST 8
Set of 8 PST Tips

SL 1A
SL 2A
SL 3A
SL 4A
Set of 4 SL Tips

Piezo-Electric MTS 115V
Autoclavable Endo Handpiece

Tip Stand Ultrasonic
Spartan Tip Taxi (for 6 Tips)
Perio Tip Taxi (for 8 Tips)
File Adapter 035
File Adapter Nut Replacement
Tip Adapter Male/Male
Wrench Scaler Tip

BUC Ultrasonic Tips 

CPR Ultrasonic Tips 

PST Ultrasonic Tips

KiS Ultrasonic Tips

Spartan MTS Ultrasonic Unit

SL Ultrasonic Tips

Ultrasonic Tip Accessories
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Tip Taxi

Endo File Adapter

Designed to hold all of Obtura Spartan’s endodontic
ultrasonic instruments. Organizes tips and wrench,
eliminating needless loss. Autoclavable.

MTS Ultrasonic Unit

Tip Wrench
The Endo File Adapter is designed to function on 
most brands of Piezo-Electric type dental ultrasonic 
power units with standard M3x.6 threading. The 
adapter can accommodate K Type file sizes 15-40 
once the handle or latch hub has been removed.

Specifically designed for all Obtura Spartan tips including: BUC 
Access Refinement, CPR, SL Micro-restorative, KiS Microsurgical, 
File Adapter and Scaling Tips.

Ultrasonic Accessories

Endo File Adapter

tura Spartan s endodontic
ultrasonic instruments. Organizes tips and wrench,
eliminating needless loss. Autoclavable.

T
The Endo File Adapter is designed to function on

t b d
S

The MTS is the premier multi-task system for all procedures 
such as endodontics, periodontics, and restorative dentistry. 
When using magnification and Obtura Spartan Endodontic’s 
specialized instruments, this complete system allows you to 
perform to your exact standards.

©2012 Obtura Spartan® Endodontics. Products not available in all countries. See Instructions for Use. For professional use only. Obtura Spartan Endodontics - 2260 Wendt Street, Algonquin, IL 60102.
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® 

Ultrasonic Tips

KiS-1D
3.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-1D2
2.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-1D4
4.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-2D
3.0mm/0.7mm

KiS-3D
3.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-5D
3.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-3D2
2.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-5D2
2.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-4D
3.0mm/0.5mm

KiS-6D
3.0mm/0.5mm
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